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LAND:1:1: PART OF LOTS 6 & 7

000045912 Roof Replacement 126,000 11/15/2022

29724 REMODEL 5,205 10/10/2011

HX Base Yr

496 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 19 MARBLE 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 19 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 23 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 8,543 111.4542 82.48 704,627 1999 1999 0 0
AP
30 35.00 35.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 8301

BAS 5,724 100 5,724 165,241

CAN 66 30 20 578

CAN 66 30 20 578

CAN 672 30 202 5,831

FUS 176 100 176 5,081

FUS 304 100 304 8,776

FUS 480 100 480 13,857

FUS 1,617 100 1,617 46,680

9,105 8,543 246,619

BAS= W14 CAN= N11 W6 S11 E6$ W6 N13  U5 L5  W7  L5 D5  S2 W30
N2  U5 L5 W7  L5 D5  S2 CAN= W6 S11 E6 N11$ S11 W20 S45 E14
S2 E26 CAN= S28 E24 N28 W24$ E50 N2 E14 N45$ PTR= E30 FUS=
E16 N19 FUS= N30 FUS= N11 W16 S11 E16$ W16 S30 E16$ W16 S19$
W30PTR= N30 FUS= N39 W54 S39 E10 N19 E9 S7 E16 N2 E9 S14 E10$
S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 55,350.00 UT 0.90 0.90 50 1999 1999 3 50 24,908

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,770.00 UT 1.50 1.50 90 1999 1999 3 90 2,390

3 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 15,000

42,298

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 76,500.00 61,200.00 342,720
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HX Base Yr

496 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 25 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 18,750 114.6080 43.55 816,562 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 18750

BAS 486 100 486 13,757

BAS 738 100 738 20,891

BAS 17,526 100 17,526 496,117

18,750 18,750 530,765

BAS= W124 BAS= W51 S8 E12 S2 E39 N10$ S10 BAS=  W39 N2 W12
S16 E51 N14$ S14 W51 N24 W75 S75 E250 N75$.
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